## HWO Airport Operations Traffic Count FY 2023-2024

	ITINERANT				Г	LOCAL					
Date	Facility	Air	Air	General						Total	Running
		Carrier	Taxi	Aviation	Military	Total	Civil	Military	Total	Operations	Total
Oct	HWO	0	0	6,140	2	6,142	17,932	12	17,944	24,086	24,086
Nov	HWO	0	12	4,502	4	4,518	15,882	0	15,882	20,400	44,486
Dec	HWO	0	0	5,612	1	5,613	18,082	0	18,082	23,695	68,181
Jan	HWO	0	0	6,532	0	6,532	25,931	0	25,931	32,463	100,644
Feb	HWO	0	2	6,842	0	6,844	22,860	0	22,860	29,704	130,348
Mar	HWO	0	0	7,281	0	7,281	27,605	0	27,605	34,886	165,234
Apr	HWO	0	0	6,387	3	6,390	20,983	0	20,983	27,373	192,607
May	HWO	0	2	7,561	2	7,565	19,417	0	19,417	26,982	219,589
Jun	HWO	0	0	6,992	4	6,996	19,511	6	19,517	26,513	246,102
Jul	HWO	0	0	7,741	0	7,741	19,296	0	19,296	27,037	273,139
Aug	HWO	0	0	6,494	0	6,494	14,022	0	14,022	20,516	293,655
Sep	HWO	0	2	6,947	0	6,949	15,274	568	15,842	22,791	316,446
2023 TO	TAL									316,446	<b>✓</b>
Oct	HWO	0	0	6,498	0	6,498	14,272	0	14,272	20,770	20,770
Nov	HWO	0	13	5,868	0	5,881	17,035	12	17,047	22,928	43,698
Dec	HWO	0	0	5,594	0	5,594	16,298	8	16,306	21,900	65,598
Jan	HWO	0	304	6,451	0	6,755	18,589	0	18,589	25,344	90,942
Feb	HWO	0	0	8,325	0	8,325	20,860	0	20,860	29,185	120,127
Mar	HWO	0	0	8,105	0	8,105	23,505	0	23,505	31,610	151,737
Apr	HWO	0	8	7,862	0	7,870	22,131	0	22,131	30,001	181,738
May	HWO	0	1	8,316	4	8,321	21,205	0	21,205	29,526	211,264
Jun	HWO	0	16	6,605	0	6,621	16,519	0	16,519	23,140	234,404
Jul	HWO	0	0	7,572	0	7,572	20,179	0	20,179	27,751	262,155
Aug	HWO	0	0	6,728	0	6,728	17,114	0	17,114	23,842	285,997
Sep	HWO	0	0	7,000	0	7,000	16,696	0	16,696	23,696	309,693
2024 TO	TAL									309,693	

